
Great Barrier Island
Ferry Timetable & Fares 
Summer 2017/18
Valid from 25 September 2017

Christmas & New Years
DEPARTING WYNYARD WHARF TRYPHENA

Friday 15 Dec 8:00AM 1:00PM

Saturday 16 Dec no sailing

Sunday 17 Dec 9.45AM 3:00PM

Monday 18 Dec 8:00AM 3:00PM

Tuesday (F) 19 Dec 8:00AM 3:00PM

Wednesday (FDG) 20 Dec see below for Port Fitzroy sailing

Thursday (F) 21 Dec 8:00AM 3:00PM

Friday 22 Dec 8:00AM 3:00PM

Saturday 23 Dec 8:00AM 3:00PM

Sunday 24 Dec 8:00AM 1:00PM

Mon (Xmas Day) 25 Dec no sailing

Tues (Boxing Day) 26 Dec 8:00AM 1:00PM

Wednesday 27 Dec 8:00AM 1:00PM

Thursday (F) 28 Dec 8:00AM 3:00PM

Friday 29 Dec 8:00AM 1:00PM

Saturday 30 Dec 8:00AM 1:00PM

Sunday 31 Dec 8:00AM 1:00PM

Mon (New Years) 1 Jan 8:00AM 3:00PM

Tue (P/H) 2 Jan 8:00AM 3:00PM

Wednesday 3 Jan see below for Port Fitzroy sailing

Thursday (FDG) 4 Jan 8:00AM 3:00PM

Friday 5 Jan 8:00AM 2:00PM

Saturday 6 Jan no sailing

Sunday 7 Jan 8:00AM 3:00PM

Monday 8 Jan 8:00AM 3:00PM

Tuesday (FDG) 9 Jan 8:00AM 3:00PM

Wednesday (FDG) 10 Jan see below for Port Fitzroy sailing

Thursday (F) 11 Jan 8:00AM 3:00PM

Friday 12 Jan 8:00AM 3:00PM

Saturday 13 Jan no sailing

Sunday 14 Jan 9.45AM 3:00PM

Friday 19 Jan 8.00AM 2.00PM

DEPARTING WYNYARD WHARF PORT FITZROY

Wednesday (FDG) 20 Dec 8:00AM 3:00PM

Wednesday 3 Jan 8:00AM 3:00PM

Wednesday (FDG) 10 Jan 8:00AM 3:00PM

Waitangi Weekend
DEPARTING WYNYARD WHARF TRYPHENA

Friday	 2 Feb 8:00AM 3:00PM

Saturday	 3 Feb  no sailing

Sunday	 4 Feb 8:00AM 3:00PM

Monday	 5 Feb no sailing

Tue (Waitangi Day)	 6 Feb 8:00AM 3:00PM

Wednesday	 7 Feb 8.00AM 3.00PM

Thursday (FDG)	 8 Feb 8:00AM 3:00PM

Easter Weekend
DEPARTING WYNYARD WHARF TRYPHENA

Thursday (F)	 29 Mar 8:00AM 3:00PM

Good Friday	 30 Mar 8:00AM 3:00PM

Sat & Sun	 31 Mar - 1 Apr no sailing

Easter Monday	 2 Apr 8:00AM 3:00PM

Tuesday	 3 Apr 8:00AM 3:00PM

Standard Summer Times
Valid except for long weekends and public holidays

DEPARTING WYNYARD WHARF TRYPHENA

Monday	 no sailing

Tuesday (FDG)	 8:00AM 3:00PM

Wednesday (FDG) see below for Port Fitzroy sailing

Thursday (F)	 8:00AM 3:00PM

Friday	 8:00AM 3:00PM

Saturday	 no sailing

Sunday	 8:00AM 3:00PM

DEPARTING WYNYARD WHARF PORT FITZROY

Wednesday (FDG) 8:00AM 3:00PM

Passenger & Car Fares
FARES ONE WAY RETURN

Adult $84.00 $105.50

Child  5 - 15 years old $61.00 $84.00

Student / Senior $71.50 $95.00

Family:  1 adult & up to 3 children – $311.50

Family:  2 adults & up to 3 children – $406.00

Car up to 5.5 metres (driver not incl.) $290.00 $359.00

Motorbike (rider not incl.) $71.50 $121.00

High Season – December, January & Holiday weekends

Adult – $153.00

Student / Senior – $121.00

Child  5 - 15 years old – $100.00

Car up to 5.5 metres (driver not incl.) – $454.00

These services also carry freight and fuel – the return leg from the island 
may be delayed due to the time taken in offloading freight. The space can be 
limited, bookings are recommended.

Freight & Dangerous  
Goods Sailings

GOODS DAYS

(F) Freight	 Tuesdays, Wednesdays & Thursdays

(FDG) Dangerous Goods Tuesdays & Wednesdays

Labour Weekend
DEPARTING WYNYARD WHARF TRYPHENA

Friday	 20 Oct 8:00AM 3:00PM

Sat & Sun	 21-22 Oct no sailing

Mon (Labour Day)	 23 Oct 8:00AM 3:00PM

Tuesday	 24 Oct no sailing

Auckland Anniversary Weekend
DEPARTING WYNYARD WHARF TRYPHENA

Friday 26 Jan 8:00AM 3:00PM

Sat & Sun                      27-28 Jan no sailing

Monday (Akl Anniv.) 29 Jan 8:00AM 3:00PM

Tuesday 30 Jan no sailing

Fares and timetable subject to change without notice. Bookings essential. All 
departures subject to weather and/or operational requirements. Report time is 
one hour prior to departure or SEALINK reserves the right to deny boarding. Full 
terms and conditions of travel available at SEALINK.CO.NZ

Book now at SEALINK.CO.NZ or call 
0800 SEALINK (0800 732 546) 


